Electronic Darts of Corpus Christi

Spring 2024
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Drunken Divas

Jojo Garcia
Sarah 'Blue' Gonzales
Mary Patlan

Violanda 'V' Hernandez

Rooster's Chicks

Salina Rodriguez
Beatrice Lazo

Monica Casares
Judy Applequist

The Grind Bar and Grill

(361)285-2545

250
238

74
212

774

Rooster's Beer Garden

(361) 549-9129

190
132

83
281

686

Dart Queens

Laura Pena Gonzales
Crystal Corpus
Amanda Walton
Jackie Stone

Dart Divas

Vicki Rubio
Christina Dinn
Mary Ledesma
Arlene Arce

Hi Ho Drive In

(361) 249-4160

Tejano Knights

(361) 232-1238

188
200
169
144

701

208

66
155
246

675



